
LOT 275
IN OR 2497/420
GA FDNA BEACH 2 UNR

DECANIO W J & VIVIAN FAMILY TRUST/DECANIO SUSAN
96697 CESSNA DR
YULEE, FL 32097

00-00-31-134B-0275-0000

0800 MULTI-FAMILY
01

1041.0100

04/30/2018 DJX 0.00 250,000 0 0 250,000

STANDARD
2

266,111
7,778

250,000
523,889
57,111

466,778
0

466,778
523,889

0

424,344

2497/0420 8/24/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DECANIO WILFRED & VIV

DECANIO W J & VIVIA

2484/0332 7/30/2021 WD Q I 01 550,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUTTON BYROM E

DECANIO WILFRED & V

2023
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF
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20061645 REROOF W/30YR SHN 4,000 07/12/2006

20033026 VINYL SIDING 3,000 04/30/2003

4380 NEW CONSTR 65,000 07/02/1987

HX Base Yr

924 TARPON AVE, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

2700 01 2,242 108.7800 129.72 290,832 1988 2005 0 0 0 8.50 91.50

1 DUPLEX – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 2242

APT 763 100 763 90,563

HXB 290 100 290 34,421

HXB 1,189 100 1,189 141,127

2,242 2,242 266,111

APT=[YR=1993]  W27 S16 HXB=[YR=1993]  S23 E13 N20 W3 N3 W10 $
E10 S3 E3 S20 E14 N39 $ PTR= E15 HXB=[YR=1993]  E29 S41 W29
N41 $ W15 $ .

APT
1993

27

16

10

3

3

20

14

39

HXB
1993

23

13

20

3

3

10

HXB
1993

29

41

29

41

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 39 27 1,053.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1988 1988 3 57 3,901

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 11 35 385.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1988 1988 3 57 1,426

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 43 3 129.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1988 1988 3 57 478

4 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 15 4 60.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1988 1988 3 57 222

5 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 8 3 24.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1988 1988 3 57 89

6 1241 WD DECK G 0 0 0 0 413.00 UT 20.13 20.13 100 1988 1988 3 20 1,662

7,778

1 000800 C MULTI-FAM 0 0006 R-2 50.00 100.00 50.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 250,000


